Certificate Number: 14-082A4
Page 1 of 3
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Non-Computing Scale
Digital Electronic

Email: al.go@ohaus.com
Standard Features and Options
Model Designation:
 AX = Type
 x = Capacity and Readability Code (3 to 5 numeric characters)
 N = NTEP Certified
 y = Feature Code (0 to 4 alphanumeric characters), where blank = internal calibration, /E = external calibration only, and GN = Test Weight and
Dockage functions for grain testing.
Features and Functions:
 Automatic Zero Tracking (AZT)  Integral Display
 Initial Zero Setting Mechanism (IZSM)  Liquid Crystal Display
 Semi-Automatic Zero (Push Button)  Separate Gross/Tare/Net Display
 Semi-Automatic Tare (Push Button)  Touch Screen Display
 Programmable Tare  RS 232/USB
 AC/DC Power Converter  Linearity Calibration points (3)
 Gross/Net Display
 Automatic or Semi-Automatic Calibration
 Shading or Bracketing of the Display is Used to
Identify “d” when it is not equal to “e” (d<e)
 Weight Units: carat, grain, gram, kilogram, milligram,
pennyweight, pound, ounce, troy ounce.
 External Printer
 Category 1 Physical Seal
 Weight Accumulation (Manual)
 “The Counting Feature is Not Legal for Trade” or
“Counting Feature for Prescription Filling Only” is
labeled on the front of the scale.
 Ethernet (optional)
 Test Weight mode (Model AX4202N/EGN,
AX5202N/EGN)
 Dockage percent mode (Model AX4202N/EGN,
AX5202N/EGN)
Load Cells Used: Mettler Toledo non-NTEP (see table and note page 2)
Temperature Range: 10 C to 30 C (50 F to 86 F)
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program and was found to comply with the applicable technical requirements of “NIST Handbook 44:
Specifications, Tolerances and Other Technical Requirements for Weighing and Measuring Devices.” Evaluation results and device characteristics necessary for
inspection and use in commerce are on the following pages.
Craig VanBuren Stephen Benjamin
Chairman, NCWM, Inc. Committee Chair, NTEP Committee
Issued: June 16, 2020
Certificate Number: 14-082A4
Page 2 of 3
Ohaus Corporation
Non-Computing Scale / Adventurer AXxNy
Application: For general purpose weighing, retail jewelry/precious metal weighing, prescription weighing, prescription counting,
weighing of grain in commercial and UDSA/GIPSA applications.
Specific Models, Capacities and Parameters:
Model Capacity (g) e d nmax Class Platter
Dimensions
Load Cell Used
See Note *
AX224N 220 g 0.001 g 0.0001 g or 0.001 g 220 000 I 90 mm NMBA
AX423N 420 g 0.01 g 0.001 g or 0.01 g 42 000 II 130 mm AX523PC
AX223N/E 220 g 0.01 g 0.001 g or 0.01 g 22 000 II 130 mm AX523PE
AX423N/E 420 g 0.01 g 0.001 g or 0.01 g 42 000 II 130 mm AX523PE
AX523N/E 520 g 0.01 g 0.001 g or 0.01 g 52 000 II 130 mm AX523PE
AX623N/E 620 g 0.01 g 0.001 g or 0.01 g 62000 II 130 mm ODNON0600G3
AX522N/E 520 g 0.1 g 0.01 g or 0.1 g 5200 II 175 x 195 mm AX5202PE
AX622N/E 620 g 0.1 g 0.01 g or 0.1 g 6200 II 175 x 195 mm AX5202PE
AX822N/E 820 g 0.1 g 0.01 g or 0.1 g 8200 II 175 x 195 mm AX5202PE
AX1502N/E 1520 g 0.1 g 0.01 g or 0.1 g 15 200 II 175 x 195 mm AX5202PE
AX2202N/E 2200 g 0.1 g 0.01 g or 0.1 g 22 000 II 175 x 195 mm AX5202PE